
WHY WAIT? - TIME TO ESCAPE
It’s the announcement we have been waiting for!! Lockdown is coming to an end and here 

at Gold Star Tours, we have some exciting deals for Summer 2021. Book in confidence with 
Gold Star Tours as we are a bonded travel company and if your tour cancels due to 

COVID 19, 100% money-back guarantee, or exchange to another of our exciting tours.

Weston Super Mare

Sunday 30th May ’21 
£22.00pp

Departure  Points - Moreton  in  Marsh , Chipping  Norton , Bloxham  & BanburyDeparture  Points - Moreton  in  Marsh , Chipping  Norton , Bloxham  & BanburyDay  ToursDay  Tours

Historic York

Weds 2nd June ’21 
£28.00pp

Portsmouth 
& Southsea

Saturday 5th June ’21 
£22.00pp

Bath

Sunday 6th June ’21 
£22.00pp

BBC Gardeners World

Sat 19th June ’21 
£48.00pp. EN

Blenheim Palace 
Flower Show 

Saturday 26th June ’21 
£45.00pp. EN

Legoland Resort 
Windsor

Saturday 10th July 2021
£48.00 Adult. £41.00 Child. 

RHS Wisley Gardens

Wednesday 21st July 21
£31.00pp. EN

Cardiff

Tuesday 27th July ’21 
£23.00pp

Bournemouth

Saturday 31st July ’21 
£23.00pp

Brighton

Sunday 1st August ’21 
£23.00pp

Bluebell Railway & 
Brighton 

Weds 4th August ’21 
£34.00pp. TR

Windsor

Saturday 7th August ’21 
£22.00 pp

Weston Super Mare

Weds 11th August ’21 
£22.00pp

Weymouth

Saturday 14th August ’21 
£28.00pp

Portsmouth 
& Southsea

Weds 18th August ’21 
£22.00pp

Capital London

Saturday 21st August ’21 
£16.50pp

MK Centre

Sunday 22nd August ’21 
£16.50pp

Bournemouth

Weds 25th August ’21 
£16.50pp

Blackpool

Saturday 28th August ’21 
£28.00pp

Bristol

Sunday 29th August ’21 
£16.50pp

01295 23822201295 238222

                                           Departure  Points - Moreton  in  Marsh , Chipping  Norton , Bloxham  & Banbury ,                                            Departure  Points - Moreton  in  Marsh , Chipping  Norton , Bloxham  & Banbury , Due  to  high  demand , Due  to  high  demand , Middleton  Cheney , BrackleyMiddleton  Cheney , BrackleyHoliday’sHoliday’s

Monday 2nd August 2021 - 3 Nights DBB
Staying in Bournemouth at the Royal Bath Hotel, 

overlooking the Jurassic Coastline, with the beach 
only a few steps away from the hotel’s door.

Includes Excursion to Swanage Railway,
Poole with Sea Sightseeing Cruise along the 

Jurassic Coast. From £319pp

Jurassic  Cruise  & Steam

Friday 20th August 2021 - 2 Nights DBB
Enjoy a visit to the English Riviera, this lovely 

seaside resort of Torquay. The hotel is in a central 
location and within walking distance to the 

attractions.
Staying at Trecan Hotel, Torquay 

From £169pp

Torquay  August  Special

ADULTS ONLY - From £409pp - Monday 21st June 2021
Bodelwyddan (pronounced bod-el-with-an), is a Grade II listed Victorian 

building near the North Wales coast, not far from Snowdonia. Set within the 
grounds of a romantic castle, but with all the amenities of a modern Hotel, 

including a superb range of leisure facilities, numerous daily activities, and 
nightly live entertainment. The hotel was given a £6 million renovation and 

awarded a 4* AA award.
4 Nights DBB - Excursions included

Warner Leisure  Hotels - Boddelwyddan  Castle  Hotel

Warner Leisure  Hotels 

Lakeside Chalet  Resort

ADULTS ONLY
Monday 19th July ‘21

4nights - DBB
From £369pp

Warner Leisure  Hotels 

Cricket  St . Thomas

ADULTS ONLY
Monday 23rd August ‘21

4nights - DBB
From £409pp

Warner Leisure  Hotels 

Bembridge  Resort

ADULTS ONLY
Monday 27th Sept ‘21

4nights - DBB
From £409pp

Blackpool  
Illuminations

The Savoy Hotel, Blackpool
Monday 11th October ‘21

3 nights - DBB
From £199pp

Theatre  Weekend

Wicked  London

Inc Matinee Showing of Wicked
Sat 25th September ‘21

1 night - BB
From £179pp

Scotland

Edinburgh

Staying in Edinburgh
Friday 3rd September ‘21

2 nights - DBB
From £179pp

Scotland

Dunoon

Includes Day Excursions
Monday 18th October ‘21

4 nights - DBB
From £269pp

Gold Star Tours are dedicated to providing the very best of service to our customers so that you can sit back and know you are in safe hands. Our tour company came together to 
help people book a bespoke Coach Holiday, Day Trip or enjoy a fantastic show. We have over 35 years of combined coach travel planning experience between us.

FIND US ON FACEBOOK, TWITTER & INSTAGRAM!       www.goldstartours.co.uk      Open 7 Days a Week - Telephone 01295 238222

hhhhhhhh

Telephone - 01295 238222Telephone - 01295 238222 (Open 7 Days a week) (Open 7 Days a week)

Online - www.goldstartours.co.ukOnline - www.goldstartours.co.uk

Payment  by
Card, Bank Transfer & Paypal

Day Tours - require full payment on booking. 
Holidays - Deposit or Full Payment, A single 

person may be required to pay a supplement.

Theatre  ShowsTheatre  Shows  - Booking  Fast  - Departing  Moreton  in  Marsh , Chipping  Norton , Bloxham  & Banbury- Booking  Fast  - Departing  Moreton  in  Marsh , Chipping  Norton , Bloxham  & Banbury

Footloose
New Theatre Oxford

Thurs 1st July ‘21
£51pp

Mamma  Mia
Novello Theatre, London

Thurs 23rd September ‘21
£64.50pp

Back  to  the  Future
Adelphi Theatre, London

Thurs 23rd September ‘21
£76.50pp

Frozen  The  Musical
Theatre Royal, London

Thurs 18th November ‘21
£76.50pp


